AUCKLAND ART GALLERY TOI O TAMAKI

Reproductions pricelist

All prices GST 15% inclusive. We accept direct banking, credit card, eft-pos. Invoicing is not available for private use requests.

Image supply fees (Copyright restrictions may apply)

Digital prints A4 size (approx 21×30 cm) A3 size (approx 30×42 cm) A2 size (approx 40×62 cm) A1 size (approx 59×84 cm) A0 size (approx 84×119 cm)	\$60.00 \$85.00 \$150.00 \$190.00 \$240.00
Digital image (RGB format) Please stipulate intended enlargement size of final use. Free file transfer services are used to deliver digital images wherever possible. Note: Digital image files are normally only supplied for publication purposes, not for personal use.	\$30.00
Storage device For large image orders a USB or HDD may be required. This will be charged at cost.	POA
Photography fee Applicable where a new image needs to be created from an original work. This fee covers the staff time involved in retrieval of collection items, installation, and photography set up and production. A minimum of 1 hour (\$125) will be charged for all new photography, with an hourly rate of \$125 charged thereafter.	
lwi/descendant permissions (for the reproduction of Māori portraits)	\$40.00

Licence fees (applies to publication, in print or digital formats, screening, sales or display.)

	Single territory rates	World rights
Books, ebooks, commercial websites A discount may be negotiable for requests of multiple images	per image \$60.0	per image \$230.00
Book cover	\$200.00	\$500.00
Merchandise: calendars, postcards,greeting cards	POA	POA
Decoration / display in public areas	\$160.00	\$320.00
Television, Film and Advertising (including TV commercials)	\$400.00	\$600.00

Postage prices

	North Island NZ	South Island
Pack & send	\$15.00	\$25.00
International delivery	POA	POA

Still photography and filming in the gallery

POA Arrangements can be made to accommodate professional filming or photography in the Gallery. A fee may be charged to cover staff supervision and venue hire.

Reproductions Co-ordinator

T: 64 9 980 5332 | F: 64 9 302 1096 | E: reproductions@aucklandartgallery.com

T + 64 9 307 7700 F + 64 9 302 1096